ELECTROSURGICAL INSTRUMENTS
INSTRUMENTS D’ÉLECTROCHIRURGIE
French manufacturer of electrosurgical unit since 1947
Fabricant français de bistouris électriques depuis 1947
ELECTROSURGICAL
INSTRUMENTS
Reusable electrosurgical pencils
Monopolar electrodes

Male plug
Borne mâle
Claw jaws
Mors à griffes
Smooth jaws
Mors lisses
Large range of forceps (shape, length…)
Très large gamme de pinces (formes,
longueurs…)
Very high insulation performance
Isolant de très haute protection
Smooth jaws and claws jaws
Mors lisses et mors à griffes
Protected plug
Fiche de connexion protégée
16 VPM16D10VPM13C10VPM11D03
0
1
2
3

17
18
19
20
21
22
VPM20B10 VPM22C10
17
Monopolar forceps
Pinces monopolaires
Straight monopolar forceps smooth jaws
Pince monopolaire droite mors lisses
Class IIb U = 4.12 kVp = 1 T°	 95°C max
	 Accessoires
	 HF - NU
VPM13D10 13 cm 5 x 1 mm
Plug / Fiche
Ø 4 mm
VPM16D10 16 cm 5 x 1 mm
VPM20D10 20 cm 5 x 1 mm
VPM20D20 20 cm 7 x 2 mm
VPM22D10 22 cm 5 x 1 mm
VPM22D20 22 cm 7 x 2 mm
VPM22D25 22 cm 7 x 2,5 mm
5 mm
1 mm
7 mm
2 mm
2,5 mm
7 mm
5 mm
1 mm
7 mm
2 mm
Straight monopolar forceps claw jaws
Pince monopolaire droite mors à griffes
Class IIb U = 4.12 kVp = 1 T°	 95°C max
	 Accessoires
	 HF - NU
VPM13D08G 13 cm 8/10 mm
Plug / Fiche
Ø 4 mm
VPM13D12G 13 cm 12/10 mm
VPM16D08G 16 cm 8/10 mm
VPM16D12G 16 cm 12/10 mm
VPM20D08G 20 cm 8/10 mm
VPM20D12G 20 cm 12/10 mm
5 mm
1 mm
5 mm
1 mm
0,8 mm
1,2 mm
1,2 mm
1,2 mm
0,8 mm
0,8 mm
Scale 1/1 - Échelle 1/1
Scale 1/1 - Échelle 1/1
18
Monopolar forceps
Pinces monopolaires
Angled monopolar forceps smooth jaws
Pince monopolaire coudée mors lisses
Class IIb U = 4.12 kVp = 1 T°	 95°C max
	 Accessoires
	 HF - NU
VPM13C10 13 cm 5 x 1 mm
Plug
Fiche
Ø 4 mm
VPM16C10 16 cm 5 x 1 mm
VPM20C10 20 cm 5 x 1 mm
VPM22C10 22 cm 7 x 1 mm
VPM20C20 20 cm 7 x 2 mm
VPM22C20 22 cm 7 x 2 mm
VPM22C25 22 cm 7 x 2,5 mm
5 mm
1 mm
7 mm
1 mm
5 mm
1 mm
5 mm
1 mm
Bayonet forceps smooth jaws
Pince baïonnette mors lisses
Class IIb U = 4.12 kVp = 1 T°	 95°C max
	 Accessoires
	 HF - NU
VPM16B10 16 cm 5 x 1 mm Plug
Fiche
Ø 4 mmVPM20B10 20 cm 5 x 1 mm
5 mm
1 mm
5 mm
1 mm
7 mm
2 mm
7 mm
2 mm
Scale 1/1 - Échelle 1/1
Scale 1/1 - Échelle 1/1
7 mm
2,5 mm
19
Monopolar forceps
Pinces monopolaires
ADSON
Smooth jaws
Mors lisses
Class IIb U = 4.12 kVp = 1 T°	 95°C max
	 Accessoires
	 HF - NU
VPM11D03 11 cm 5 x 0.3 mm Plug
Fiche
Ø 4 mmVPM11D10 11 cm 5 x 1 mm
5 x 1 mm
5 x 0.3 mm

Very high insulation performances
Isolant de très haute protection
Pion de guidage pour une fermeture
parallèle des mors
Parallel closing of the jaws with the pin
guide
Large range of forceps (shape, length…)
Très large gamme de pinces (formes,
longueurs…)
22
Straight bipolar forceps with smooth jaws
Pinces Bipolaires droites mors lisses
Class IIb U = 1.76 kVp = 1 T°	 95°C max
	 Accessoires
	 HF - NU
VPB13D03 13 cm 5 x 0,3 mm
VPB13D05 13 cm 5 x 0,5 mm
VPB13D10 13 cm 5 x 1 mm
VPB16D03 16 cm 5 x 0,3 mm
VPB16D10 16 cm 5 x 1 mm
VPB16D20 16 cm 7x 2 mm
VPB18D03 18 cm 5 x 0,3 mm
VPB18D10 18 cm 5 x 1 mm
VPB18D20 18 cm 7x 2 mm
VPB20D03 20 cm 5 x 0,3 mm
VPB20D10 20 cm 5 x 1 mm
VPB20D20 20 cm 7x 2 mm
VPB22D10 22 cm 5 x 1 mm
VPB22D20 22 cm 7x 2 mm
VPB25D10 25 cm 5 x 1 mm
VPB25D20 25 cm 7x 2 mm
Bipolar forceps
Pinces bipolaires
5 mm
1 mm

5 mm
1 mm
7 mm
2 mm
5 mm
1 mm
7 mm
2 mm
Scale 1/1 - Échelle 1/1
23
Angled bipolar forceps smooth jaws
Pinces bipolaires coudées mors lisses
Class IIb U = 1.76 kVp = 1 T°	 95°C max
	 Accessoires
	 HF - NU
VPB13C03 13 cm 5 x 0,3 mm
VPB13C05 13 cm 5 x 0,5 mm
VPB16C03 16 cm 5 x 0,3 mm
VPB16C10 16 cm 5 x 1 mm
VPB18C05 18 cm 5 x 0,5 mm
VPB18C10 18 cm 5 x 1 mm
VPB18C20 18 cm 7x 2 mm
VPB20C10 20 cm 5 x 1 mm
VPB20C20 20 cm 7x 2 mm
VPB22C10 22 cm 5 x 1 mm
VPB22C20 22 cm 7x 2 mm
Bipolar forceps
Pinces bipolaires
5 mm
1 mm

5 mm
1 mm
7 mm
2 mm
5 mm
1 mm
Scale 1/1 - Échelle 1/1
24
Bipolar forceps
Pinces bipolaires
Bayonet forceps smooth jaws
Pince baïonnette mors lisses
Class IIb U = 1.76 kVp = 1 T°	 95°C max
Accessoires
HF - NU
VPB16B05 16 cm 5 x 0,5 mm
VPB16B10 16 cm 5 x 1 mm
VPB20B03 20 cm 5 x 0,3 mm
VPB20B10 20 cm 5 x 1 mm
VPB20B8 20 cm 8 x 1 mm
VPB22B03 22 cm 5 x 0,3 mm
VPB22B05 22 cm 5 x 0,5 mm
VPB22B10 22 cm 5 x 1 mm
VPB25B05 25 cm 5 x 0,5 mm
VPB25B10 25 cm 5 x 1 mm
5 mm
1 mm
8 mm
1 mm

5 mm
0.5 mm
5 mm
1 mm
5 mm
0.5 mm
5 mm
1 mm
Scale 1/1 - Échelle 1/1
25
Bayonet forcep for neurosurgery smooth jaws
Pince baïonnette pour neurochirurgie mors lisses
Class IIb U = 4.5 kVp = 5 T°	 95°C max
	 Accessoires
	 HF - NU
VPB20AV10 20 cm 5 x1 mm
VPB20AR10 20 cm 5 x1 mm
Bipolar forceps
Pinces bipolaires
ADSON forceps smooth jaws
Pince ADSON mors lisses
Class IIb U = 1.76 kVp = 1 T°	 95°C max
	 Accessoires
	 HF - NU
VPB11D03 11cm 5 x 0,3 mm
VPB11D05 11cm 5 x 0,5 mm
VPB11D10 11cm 5 x 1 mm
5 mm
0.3 mm
5 mm
0.5 mm
5 mm
1 mm
Scale 1/1 - Échelle 1/1
Scale 1/1 - Échelle 1/1
5 mm
1 mm
5 mm
1 mm
VPB20AV10
VPB20AR10
26
Bipolar forceps
Pinces bipolaires
Angled ADSON forceps smooth jaws
Pince ADSON coudée mors lisses
Class IIb U = 1.76 kVp = 1 T°	 95°C max
	 Accessoires
	 HF - NU
VPB11C03 11cm Coudée 5 x 0,3 mm
VPB11C05 11cm Coudée 5 x 0,5 mm
5 mm
0.3 mm
5 mm
0.5 mm